not gut any, benefits which implomant'3tiofl or •variou8 ardora 

paasod by the Govornmont of India (Vide 0.11. No. 13017/1/06'. 

£-13II, dated 21.1101936( O.M. No. 49014/868tt (c) dated 

07.06.1900 O.M. Na. 51016/2/90 Estt (C) detad 10.09.1993. 

As a result at present my salary ft. 175/— (Rupees One hundred 

& Seventy five) only per month from 01. 0 1 .1998... Sir 1 am.too 

poor and unable to continue my family mnintair. 

Sir 1 hove uxporionco of work as at j Y 

cleaning, Peon and since 1994 uatchend word duty.in the 

office of' the Naiontl Snvings Office, Lqwat Lechmiora